
Ammazzacaffe’  (Digestives) 25ml 50ml

£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£12
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£11
£13
£13
£13

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6
£6
£6

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Limoncello
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Cynar
VOV Zabajone Egg Nog
Amaretto
Italicus Bergamotto
Caffè sport Borghetti
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna
Amaro Ramazzotti
Fernet Branca
Fernet Branca Menta
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Grappa Barricata
Amaro Del Capo

Scotch Whisky
Johnny Walker Black
Glenmorangie 12yo Nectar D’or
Johnny Walker Gold Label
Lagavullin 16yo
Johnny Walker Blue Label

Bourbon, Irish, American and 
Japanese Whiskey
Jack Daniels N7
Jamesons
Makers Mark
Makers Mark Mint Julep
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Pure Malt
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo

Cognac and Calvados
Martel VS Cognac
Le Comte Calvados
Hine Rare VSOP
Richard Hennessy XO

Rum
Havana 3yo
Havana 7yo
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Chairman Reserve Spiced
Havana Seleccion de Maestros

Tequila
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Alto
Tapatio Anejo

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Zubrowka
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Other
Southern Comfort
Baileys
Mozart Chocolate
Malibu
Cointreau
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth
Passoa
Grand Marnier

£11
£17
£19
£23
£41

£5.50
£8.50
£9.50
£11.50
£20.50

25ml 50mlSpirits  (add mixer +£1.95)

£11
£11
£13
£13
£14
£17
£20
£22
£27

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

£7
£8.50

£10
£11

£13.50

£11
£11
£16
£41

£5.50
£5.50

£8
£20.50

£11
£12
£12
£13
£15

£5.50
£6
£6

£6.50
£7.50

£11
£12
£13
£15

£5.50
£6

£6.50
£7.50

£11
£11
£12
£13
£14

£5.50
£5.50

£6
£6.50

£7

£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£12

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6



Dessert Menu

Dolci della casa (Homemade desserts)

Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Authentic Italian Alcoholic Coffee
Italiano Amaretto Liqueur

Ultras Ca�e Borghetti Liqueur

Bombardino Zabajone Egg Nog Liqueur & Brandy

Espresso
Macchiato

All our desserts are made in house by our artisan pastry chef,
except the “Gelatos” which come direct from Italy.

All are suitable for vegetarians.

Dolci della casa (Homemade desserts)

Gelato “Affogato”
Milk chocolate Artisan Italian Gelato soaked in Frangelico
liqueur and freshly brewed Espresso

Our Tiramisu 
Homemade Vero Moderno Tiramisù

Wafer Pralinato
Crumbly biscuit base, whipped Mascarpone and Macademia
nut praline, chocolate and rum Ganache

Sgroppino al Limone
(VG version available)
Italian lemon sorbet, Prosecco & Calvados based 

Bavarese al Grand Marnier e
Cioccolato Fondente
Grand Marnier �avoured thickned cream served
with dark chocolate shards

Cheesecake Della Casa
Homemade salted caramel cheesecake

Tris di Cannolini
Homemade individual pastry shells �lled with
crème patisserie, dark chocolate, sweet ricotta
and pistachio nuts 

Sbriciolata Crema e Nutella
Crumbled light pu� pastry with crème patisserie
and Nutella

Gelato alla Gianduja
Milk chocolate and Hazelnut Italian Artisan Gianduja Gelato

Tartufini a Dividere
6 homemade Baileys and chocolate tru�es to share 

 

£8.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

Dolci della casa (Homemade desserts)Caffetteria  (Hot Drinks)

£4.75
£4.95
£4.75
£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.95
£5.50
£11.95

£3.75
£3.95

Single

Single

Double

Double


