Ammazzacaffe' (Digestives)	25ml	50ml
Y description and the		
Limoncello Sambuca	£5.50	£11
Jagermeister	£5.50 £5.50	£11 £11
Cynar	£5.50	£11
VOV Zabajone Egg Nog	£5.50	£11
Amaretto	£6	£12
Italicus Bergamotto	£6	£12
Caffè sport Borghetti	£6	£12
Amaro Montenegro	£6.50	£13
Amaro Averna Amaro Ramazzotti	£6.50	£13
Fernet Branca	£6.50 £6.50	£13 £13
Fernet Branca Menta	£6.50	£13
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur	£6.50	£13
Grappa Barricata	£6.50	£13
Amaro Del Capo	£6.50	£13
0:11- (71-1-0707)		
Spirits (add mixer +£1.95)	25ml	50ml
Scotch Whisky		
Johnny Walker Black	£5.50	£11
Glenmorangie 12yo Nectar D'or Johnny Walker Gold Label	£8.50 £9.50	£17 £19
Lagavullin 16yo	£11.50	£23
Johnny Walker Blue Label	£20.50	£41
Bourbon, Irish, American and Japanese Whiskey		
Jack Daniels N7	£5.50	£11
Jamesons Makers Mark	£5.50 £6.50	£11 £13
Makers Mark Mint Julep	£6.50	£13
Woodford Reserve Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£7 £8.50	£14 £17
Nikka from the Barrel	£10	£20
Nikka Pure Malt Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	£11 £13.50	£22 £27
Cognac and Calvados		
Martel VS Cognac	£5.50	£11
Le Comte Calvados Hine Rare VSOP	£5.50 £8	£11 £16
Richard Hennessy XO	£20.50	£41
Rum		
Havana 3yo Havana 7yo	£5.50 £6	£11 £12
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	£6	£12
Chairman Reserve Spiced Havana Seleccion de Maestros	£6.50 £7.50	£13 £15
Tequila	27.00	210
Olmeca Blanco	£5.50	£11
Olmeca Reposado	£6	£12
Olmeca Alto Tapatio Anejo	£6.50 £7.50	£13 £15
Vodka		
Absolut	£5.50	£11
Absolut Vanilla Zubrowka	£5.50 £6	£11 £12
Belvedere	£6.50	£13
Grey Goose Other	£7	£14
Southern Comfort	£5.50	£11
Baileys	£5.50	£11
Mozart Chocolate Malibu	£5.50 £5.50	£11 £11
Cointreau	£5.50	£11
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth Passoa	£5.50 £5.50	£11 £11
Grand Marnier	£5.50 £6	£12



Dessert Menu

Dolci della casa (Homemade desserts)

All our desserts are made in house by our artisan pastry chef, except the "Gelatos" which come direct from Italy.

All are suitable for vegetarians.

Gelato "Affogato" Milk chocolate Artisan Italian Gelato soaked in Frangelico liqueur and freshly brewed Espresso	£8.95
Our Tiramisu Homemade Vero Moderno Tiramisù	£7.95
Wafer Pralinato Crumbly biscuit base, whipped Mascarpone and Macademia nut praline, chocolate and rum Ganache	£7.50
Sgroppino al Limone (VG version available) Italian lemon sorbet, Prosecco & Calvados based	£7.50
Bavarese al Grand Marnier e Cioccolato Fondente Grand Marnier flavoured thickned cream served with dark chocolate shards	£7.50
Cheesecake Della Casa	£6.95
Homemade salted caramel cheesecake	
Tris di Cannolini Homemade individual pastry shells filled with crème patisserie, dark chocolate, sweet ricotta and pistachio nuts	£6.95
Sbriciolata Crema e Nutella	£6.95
Crumbled light puff pastry with crème patisserie and Nutella	
Gelato alla Gianduja	£5.95
Milk chocolate and Hazelnut Italian Artisan Gianduja Gelato	
Tartufini a Dividere	£5.95
6 homemade Baileys and chocolate truffles to share	

Caffetteria (Hot Drinks)

Espresso	Single £3.75	Double	£4.75
Macchiato	Single £3.95	Double	£4.95
Flat White			£4.75
Americano			£4.25
Cappuccino			£4.50
Latte			£4.75
Hot Chocolate			£4.95
Mocha			£5.50
Authentic Italian Alco	holic Coffee		£11.95

Italiano Amaretto Liqueur

Ultras Caffe Borghetti Liqueur

Bombardino Zabajone Egg Nog Liqueur & Brandy